JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS
2008 SPECIAL SESSION

MEETIN-G INDEX

February 4, 2008 Hearing Room F
3:30 p.m. Tapes: 1A, 2A
Members Present: Sen. Schrader, Co-Chair Rep. Nolan, Co-Chair

Sen. Carter, Vice-Chair Rep. Nathanson, Vice-Chair

Sen. Gordly Rep. D. Edwards

Sen. Johnson Rep. Galizio

Sen. Monroe Rep. Hanna

Sen. Nelson Rep. Jenson

Sen. Whitsett Rep. Morgan

Sen. Winters Rep. Shields
Members Excused: Sen. Bates Rep. Smith, P.

Sen. Verger
Staff Present: Ken Rocco, Legislative Fiscal Officer

Patti O’Rielly, Committee Assistant
Measures or Issues Heard: Co-Chair 2008 Budget Adjustment Plan — Informational Meeting

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the tapes.

Tape #/Counter Speaker Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 1A
003 Co-Chair Nolan Calls the meeting to order at 3:40 p.m.

Co-Chair 2008 Budget Adjustment Plan - Informational Meeting

028 Co-Chair Schrader Introduces Co-Chairs’ Recommendation for 2007-09
Budget Adjustments memo dated 2/4/08 (Exhibit #1)

Introduces Co-Chairs’ Recommended Budget
Adjustments for Supplemental Session 2008 dated 2/4/08

(Exhibit #2)

97 Co-Chair Nolan
141 Co-Chair Schrader
254 Co-Chair Nolan
365 Co-Chair Schrader
384 Co-Chair Nolan
391 Sen. Whitsett

412 Co-Chair Schrader
416 Co-Chair Nolan
433 Sen. Winters

437 Co-Chair Schrader

TAPE 2A

001 Co-Chair Schrader



002
003
013
023
026
027
029
036
040
044
083
100
140
159
204
222
229
249
272
274
308
312

314
338
339
342

Co-Chair Nolan
Sen. Nelson
Co-Chair Schrader
Sen. Nelson
Co-Chair Nolan
Sen. Gordly
Co-Chair Nolan
Sen. Gordly
Co-Chair Schrader
Vice-Chair Carter
Co-Chair Schrader

Vice-Chair Nathanson

Vice-Chair Schrader
Sen. Winters

Rep. Morgan
Co-Chair Schrader
Co-Chair Nolan
Rep. Morgan
Co-Chair Nolan
Rep. Jenson
Co-Chair Nolan

Peter Wong,
Statesman Journal

Co-Chair Schrader
Mr. Wong
Co-Chair Schrader
Co-Chair Nolan

Adjourns the meeting at 4:35 p.m.



