JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS 2008 SPECIAL SESSION

MEETING INDEX

February 4, 2008 3:30 p.m.	3			Hearing Room F Tapes: 1A, 2A		
Members Prese	nt:		son be n ett	Rep. Nolan, Co-Chair Rep. Nathanson, Vice-Chair Rep. D. Edwards Rep. Galizio Rep. Hanna Rep. Jenson Rep. Morgan Rep. Shields		
Members Excused:		Sen. Bates Sen. Verger		Rep. Smith, P.		
Staff Present:		Ken Rocco, Legislative Fiscal Officer Patti O'Rielly, Committee Assistant				
Measures or Issues Heard: Co-Chair 2008 Budget Adjustment Plan – Informational Meeting						
This meeting index is Tape #/Counter	in compliance wit	n Senate and Ho	Issues, Votes, Exhibit	ete content, please refer to the tapes.		
	opounoi					
003 Co-Chair No		olan	Calls the meeting	g to order at 3:40 p.m.		
<u>Co-Chair 2008 Budget Adjustment Plan - Informational Meeting</u>						
028	Co-Chair Schrader		Introduces Co-Chairs' Recommendation for 2007-09 Budget Adjustments memo dated 2/4/08 (Exhibit #1) Introduces Co-Chairs' Recommended Budget Adjustments for Supplemental Session 2008 dated 2/4/08 (Exhibit #2)			
97	Co-Chair Nolan					
141	Co-Chair So	hrader				
254	Co-Chair No	olan				
365	Co-Chair So	hrader				
384	Co-Chair No	olan				
391	Sen. Whitse	tt				
412	Co-Chair Sc	hrader				
416	Co-Chair No	olan				
433	Sen. Winter	S				
437 Co-Chair Schrader						
TAPE 2A						
001	Co-Chair Sc	hrader				

002	Co-Chair Nolan	
003	Sen. Nelson	
013	Co-Chair Schrader	
023	Sen. Nelson	
026	Co-Chair Nolan	
027	Sen. Gordly	
029	Co-Chair Nolan	
036	Sen. Gordly	
040	Co-Chair Schrader	
044	Vice-Chair Carter	
083	Co-Chair Schrader	
100	Vice-Chair Nathanson	
140	Vice-Chair Schrader	
159	Sen. Winters	
204	Rep. Morgan	
222	Co-Chair Schrader	
229	Co-Chair Nolan	
249	Rep. Morgan	
272	Co-Chair Nolan	
274	Rep. Jenson	
308	Co-Chair Nolan	
312	Peter Wong, Statesman Journal	
314	Co-Chair Schrader	
338	Mr. Wong	
339	Co-Chair Schrader	
342	Co-Chair Nolan	Adjourns the meeting at 4:35 p.m.